DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY Federal Emergency Management Agency

STANDARD FLOOD HAZARD DETERMINATION FORM (SFHDF)

OMB Control No. 1660-0040 Expires: 10/31/18

				Expires. 10/31/10
	SECTION I - LOAN INFORM			
1. LENDER/SERVICER NAME AND ADDRESS Customer Number 1000248302	2. COLLATERAL DESCRIPTI more information.) Borrower: NLA RC LAKE CITY LLC	ON (Buildi	ng/Mobile Home/P	roperty) (See instructions for
Address 2099 MS HB JACKSON DIV COMM HANCOCK WHITNEY BANK PO BOX 61260	Determination Address: 228 NW CENTURION CT LAKE CITY, FL 32055-5852 COLUMBIA COUNTY			
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70161-1260 Delivery Method: FDR-COM - WEB	APN/Tax ID: S/D: Section:	Township:	Lot:	Block: Phase: Range:
3. LENDER/SERVICER ID # 4. LOAN IDENTIFIE	•	TOWNSHIP.		LOOD INSURANCE REQUIRED
12441	TBD		0.7111100111 01 1	2005 MOON WOL NEGONES
,	SECTION II			
A. NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM ((NFIP) COMMUNITY JURISDIC	TION		
1. NFIP Community Name 2. LAKE CITY, CITY OF	County(ies) COLUMBIA COUNTY	3. Sta	te 4. NFIP Co	mmunity Number 120406
B. NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM (120400
NFIP Map Number or Community-Panel Number (Community name, if not the same as "A")	· · ·	NFIP Map Panel Effective / 3. Is there a Letter		Map Change (LOMC)?
12023C0290D	November 02, 2018		NO	
4. Flood Zone	5. No NFIP Map	•		d LOMC date/no. is available, and case no. below). Case Number: 12-04-7916V
C. FEDERAL FLOOD INSURANCE AVAILABILIT	Y (Check all that apply.)		Date: 11/00/2010	Gase Ivallisel. 12 64 7016V
1. X Federal Flood Insurance is available (comm	unity participates in the NFIP).	X Reg	ular Program	Emergency Program of NFIP
2. Federal Flood Insurance is not available (co	mmunity does not participate in	the NFIP).		
3. Building/Mobile Home is in a Coastal Barrier may not be available.	r Resources Area (CBRA) or Otl	herwise Pr	otected Area (OPA	A). Federal Flood Insurance
CBRA/OPA Designation Date: D. DETERMINATION				
IS BUILDING/MOBILE HOME IN SPECIAL FLOOI If yes, flood insurance is required by the Flood Disa If no, flood insurance is not required by the Flood D not removed.	aster Protection Act of 1973. Disaster Protection Act of 1973.	Please note	e, the risk of flooding	ng in this area is only reduced,
This determination is based on examining the NFIP information needed to locate the building /mobile hours		Manageme	ent Agency revision	ns to it, and any other
E. COMMENTS (Optional)	ome on me M n map.			HMDA Information
				State: County: MSA/MD: CT:
LIFE OF LOAN DETERMINATION				
This flood determination is provided solely for the u	use and benefit of the entity nam	ned in Sect	tion 1, Box 1 in ord	er to comply with the 1994
Reform Act and may not be used or relied upon by to purchase a property or determining the value of	any other entity or individual fo			
F. PREPARER'S INFORMATION NAME, ADDRESS, TELEPHONE NUMBER (If oth	er than Lender			DATE OF DETERMINIATION
Servi	ceLink National Flood			DATE OF DETERMINATION October 11, 2022
ServiceLink Third	E. Border St Floor	Pho	ne: 1.800.833.6347	ORDER NUMBER

Arlington, TX 76010

Fax:

1.800.662.6347

1218130122

Document created 10/11/2022 11:53:27 AM